
 

 

 

 

       

2024 Term Dates 
 New Staff Induction Monday 22 January  

 Leaders Program (HoH, Sub cords, 
YLC) 

Tuesday 23 January  

 Staff Days Wednesday & Thursday 

24 & 25 January 

 

 Australia Day Holiday Friday 26 January  

   Teaching Weeks 

Term 1 Staff Day / Boarders return Monday 29 January 11 weeks 

Classes commence Tuesday 30 January 

EASTER BREAK 

Classes conclude 

Staff Day 

Good Friday 

Boarders return 

Classes resume 

 

Wednesday 27 March 

Thursday 28 March 

Friday 29 March 

Monday 1 April 

Tuesday 2 April 

Term ends–classes conclude Thursday 11 April 

Staff Day Friday 12 April 

 

ANZAC DAY – Thursday 25 April 
 

Term 2 Boarders return / Staff Day Monday 29 April 9 Weeks 

Classes resume Tuesday 30 April 

Classes conclude Thursday 6 June 

Staff Day  Friday 7 June 

Long Weekend (School closed) 

Boarders Return 

 

  Monday 10 June  

Classes resume Tuesday 11 June 

Term ends–classes conclude  Thursday 27 June 

Staff Day  Friday 28 June 

 

Term 3 Staff Day / Boarders return Monday 22 July 10 weeks 

Classes commence Tuesday 23 July 

Term ends–classes conclude Thursday 26 September 

Staff Day / Valedictory Day  Friday 27 September 

 

Labour Day Holiday – 7 October 
 

Term 4 Staff Day / Boarders return  Monday 14 October 9 weeks 

Classes resume                      Tuesday 15 October 

Term ends – classes conclude Thursday 5 December  

 JS Speech Day Thursday 5 December  

 SS Speech Day Friday 6 December  

2023 


	2024 Term Dates

